
SUMMER TERM 

20th April 2026 – 17th July 2026 

Half Term – 25th May  – 29th May 2026 

 

Pupil Development, Wellbeing and Safeguarding  

Committee: 

Monday 27th April 2026  4.30 pm 

*Monday 18th May 2026   4.30 p.m. 

 

Teaching, Learning & Curriculum Committee: 

Monday 11th May 2026     4.30 p.m.  

*Monday 1st June 2026   4.30 p.m.  

 

Resources: 

Monday 8th June 2026   4.30 p.m. 

*Monday 15th June 2026    4.30 p.m. 

 

Full Governors’ Meeting: 

Monday 6th July 2026     5.00 p.m. 

 

 

 

*Reserve dates - please inform Amy Platt if meeting required. 
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AUTUMN TERM 

1st Sept – 19th Dec 2025 

Half Term 27th Oct  – 31st Oct 2025 

 

Pupil Development, Wellbeing and Safeguarding  

Committee: 

Monday 15th September 2025  4.30 pm 

*Monday 13th October 2025   4.30 p.m. 

 

Teaching, Learning & Curriculum Committee: 

Monday 29th September 2025     4.30 p.m.  

*Monday 3rd November 2025   4.30 p.m.  

 

Resources: 

Monday 6th October 2025   4.30 p.m. 

*Monday 17th November 2025    4.30 p.m. 

 

Full Governors’ Meeting: 

Monday 20th October 2025     5.00 p.m. 

 

Pay Review Panel: 

Monday 24th November 2025  4.30 p.m. 

 

*Reserve dates - please inform Amy Platt if meeting required. 
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SPRING TERM 

5th January – 2nd April 2026 

Half Term 16th Feb – 20th Feb 2026 

 

Pupil Development, Wellbeing and Safeguarding  

Committee: 

Monday 19th January 2026  4.30 pm 

*Monday 9th February 2026   4.30 p.m. 

 

Teaching, Learning & Curriculum Committee: 

Monday 2nd February 2026     4.30 p.m.  

*23rd February 2026   4.30 p.m.  

 

Resources: 

Monday 2nd March 2026   4.30 p.m. 

*Monday 16th March 2026    4.30 p.m. 

 

Full Governors’ Meeting: 

Monday 23rd March 2026     5.00 p.m. 

 

*Reserve dates - please inform Amy Platt if meeting required. 
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